
 

Haywards Heath Golf Club will be hosting morning Golf Lessons for the pupils of  
Bolney Primary School. 

These morning Golf Lessons will be a 10 week course held at the school, during these 10 
weeks the pupils will cover all areas of the game. 

This morning Golf Lessons will run on the following dates: 

Tuesday 2nd May 
Tuesday 9th May 

Tuesday 16th May 
Tuesday 23rd May 
Tuesday 6th June 
Tuesday 13th June 
Tuesday 20th June 
Tuesday 27th June 
Tuesday 4th July 
Tuesday 11th July 

All lessons will run from 8am-8.45am 

All equipment will be provided. 

The cost for the 10 week course is £69 per person. 
The class will be limited to 10 children so register fast to avoid disappointment. 

Name…………………………………………………………………………..…… 

Contact Number……………………………………………………………….…. 

Email……………………………………………………………………………….. 

Any Medical Conditions we should be aware of? 

………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Signed……………………………………….Date…………………………………. 

I enclose a cheque for £69 
I enclose £69 cash 

All cheques are made payable to Daniel Croucher 


